AMRIT FEEDS LIMITED
CLAIMS OF WORKMEN AND EMPLOYEES RECEIVED ON OR BEFORE 29/01/2019

Name and Address

Total Claims made

Claims Admitted

Sriniwas
Bagmeligachhi (Sanchipatti)
P.o. Hajipur District, Vaishali

1,07,954.00

1,07,954.00

Ranjeet kumar Singh
Shivyatan Singh, Shekhpur, Muzaffarpur, Bihar-842001

90,216.00

90,216.00

Ganaur Bhagat
Sultanpur, Near middle School ,P.O. Hajipur District Vaishali- Bihar-844101

Shambhoo mandal
Sakri Brahampur , Kanhauli, Darbhanga-847239

1,42,050.00

1,42,050.00

Sunil Kumar Singh
Vill- Kumhar Kol Buzurg P.O. Rampur Kumhar kol Thana Desarai, Bihar-844507

67,932.00

67,932.00

Surya dev kumar
Shekhpura, badarwali chandi, Dist Naland 803110

8,980.00

8,980.00

Rajesh Kumar chaudhary
Vill Mogalpura Jaggi Ka Chouraha P.o. Patna city 800008

Subodh Kumar Srivastava
S/o indradev Prasad Verma, Premganj, Lalganj, Vaishali Bihar-844121

1,62,214.00

1,62,214.00

Jawahar Singh
S/o Shivnath singh ,ward no-2, Aksha , ujiarpur , samastipur , Bihar-848132

55,458.00

55,458.00

Sudarshan Prasad Sinha
S/o Sachidanand Perasad, Dighwara, Saran, Dighwara, Bihar-841207

64,143.00

64,143.00

Sunil Kumar
S/olJira Ray , Ward No-09, Panapur, langa,Vaishali
Hajipur Bihar-844124

69,061.00

69,061.00

Pradip Kumar Shrivastava
S/0 Nand Kumar Verma
Bhetwalia Dariapur Kakarahat Saran, Bihar 841222

56,241.00

56,241.00

Sahabir Pandit
S/0 Pathalu Pandit Ward No-01, Rampur Nausahan

97,687.00

97,687.00




AMRIT FEEDS LIMITED
CLAIMS OF WORKMEN AND EMPLOYEES RECEIVED ON OR BEFORE 29/01/2019

Vaishali , Bihar-844102

Chandraket Kumar
S/0 Rajendra Prasad Singh
Sahadullahapur Dhobouli ,Bidupur , Vaishali Bihar-844502

67,932.00

67,932.00

Dhananjay Kumar Shrivastava
Raghunathpur Tikulia, East Champaran , Bihar-845401

1,54,370.00

1,54,370.00

Sunil Kumar Sinha
Bhorhan, Bhorhan Birt, Sitamarhi Bihar-843316

1,00,436.00

1,00,436.00

Poonam Chand Khandelia
63A ,Vindhyachal Apartment East Boring road,Canal Road, Mageshwar Colony, Patna-1

1,50,000

1,50,000

Murari Prasad
Behind of Ganga Tower,l.c.t Ghat, Mainpura, Gali No-1
Phulwari Patna, Bihar 800001

0

0

Pankaj Kumar
South ashok nagar, Road No-8, a/2, Kankarbagh Colony, Sampatchak, Lohia Nagar, Sampatchak,
Patna, Bihar-800020

1,40,835.60

1,40,835.60

TOTAL

15,35,509.60

15,35,509.60

CLAIMS ARE LIABLE TO VARRY UPON VERIFICATION WITH THE DOCUMENTS / INFORMATION TO BR RECEIVED FROM THE CORPORATE DEBTOR.




